
Nº DE ORDEN

PRIMER (1º)

SEGUNDO (2º)

TERCER (3º)

CUARTO (4º)

QUINTO (5º)

Nº DE ORDEN

PRIMER (1º)

SEGUNDO (2º)

TERCER (3º)

NÓMINA CANDIDATOS

EXPTE. Nº: 10.000

ALIANZA: UNIDOS POR EL CAMBIO CURUZÚ CUATEÑO

MUNICIPIO: CURUZÚ CUATIÁCATEGORÍA: CONCEJALES 

TITULARES D.N.I. Nº

18.030.428

25.671.593

17.254.097

13.349.608

22.817.728

40.909.088

12.056.209

VIANNA, PABLO ESTEBAN

GONZALEZ, ALINA DE LOS MILAGROS

CANTEROS, JORGE TOMÁS HÉCTOR

BOTTERO, DARIO OSCAR

VALLEJOS, RAMONA DEL CARMEN

SUPLENTES

13.830.408

D.N.I. Nº

SOSA, LUCIO LUIS

FLORES, MALENA ARACELI

OJEDA, AMBROSIO ANIBAL


